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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A. Morton Thomas & 
Associates, Inc. 2 East  Read St., Ste. 400 Baltimore MD 21202 Christian Chacon 410-752-6552 cchacon@amtengineering.com
Anderson Columbia Co., 
Inc. 871 NW Guerdon ST. Lake City FL 32055 C. David Dempsey 386-623-2888 dave.dempsey@andersoncolumbia.com
APAC-Tennessee, Inc. 
Ballenger Paving Div 900 West Lee Rd Taylors SC 29687 Janice Pruitt 864-292-9550 janice.pruitt@apac.com

Applied Pavement 
Technology, Inc.

Airport Plaza Office Bldg.
1755 E. Plumb Lane
Ste 264 Reno NV 89502 Tracey Smith 775-345-1999 tsmith@appliedpavement.com

Archer Western
112 Pheasant Wood Ct., 
Ste A Morrisville NC 27560 Corrie Dukes 404-495-8700 cdukes@walshgroup.com

Atkins North America, 
Inc.

5200  77 Center Dr., Ste 
500 Charlotte NC 28217 Shawn Davis 704-522-7275 shawn.davis@atkinsglobal.com

Austin Bridge & Road
6330 Commerce Dr., Ste. 
150 Irving TX 75063 Jackie Jillson 214-629-4719 jjillson@austin-ind.com

Casco Signs, Inc. 199 Wilshire Avenue, SW Concord NC 28025 Kia Johnson
704-788-9055
ext 415 kjohnson@cascosigns.com

Clark Nexsen 
Architecture & 
Engineering

1523 Elizabrth Ave., Ste 
300 Charlotte NC 28204 Janet Brooks 704-377-8800 jbrooks@clarknexsen.com

Construction Journal
759 South Federal Hwy, 
Ste. 300 Stuart FL 34994 Joshua Schultz

800-785-5165 
ext. 488 J. Schultz@constructionjournal.com

Davenport 
Transportation 
Consulting 9001 Glenwood Ave Raleigh NC 27617 Scott Clark, PE 919-324-1665 sclark@davenportworld.com
Davis-Martin-Powell & 
Associates 6415 Old Plank Rd. High Point NC 27265 Debbie Durham 336-819-5272 ddurham@dmp-inc.com

Dewberry
2301 Rexwoods Dr., Ste. 
200 Raleigh NC 27607 Brigette S. Welton 919-424-3761 bwelton@dewberry.com

Diamond Water, LLP 69 Shipwash Drive Garner NC 27529 Betsy Clark 919-280-1110 betsyclark@diamondwaterllp.com

E. V. Williams 925 S. Military Hwy
Virginia 
Beach VA 23464 Mark Osenbaugh 757-420-1140 marko@evwilliams.com

English Construction 
Co., Inc. 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 Sherry Lloyd 434-845-0301 slloyd@englishconst.com

F&ME Consultants 3112 Devine St. Columbia SC 29205 Shawn Epps 803-254-4540 sepps@fmecol.com
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FSC II, LLC dba Fred 
Smith Company 6105 Chapel Hill Rd. Raleigh NC 27607 Jason Williams 919-582-3532 jason.williams@fredsmithcompany.net

Falcon Engineering
1210 Trinity Road
Ste 110 Raleigh NC 27607 Alma Montemayor, CPSM 919-871-0800 amontemayor@falconengineers.com

Ferrovial Agroman 
Southeast, LLC

1230 Peachtree Street, NE
Ste 1921 Atlanta GA 30309 Mike Valdes 404-942-2470 MValdes@ferrovial.us.com

Florence & Hutcheson
5121 Kingdom Way
Ste 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Young 919-851-6066 myoung@flohut.com

Gannett Fleming 1121 Situs Ct, Ste 170 Raleigh NC 27606 Joel Lee, PE 919-859-4880 jalee@gfnet.com
Granite Construction 
Company 6215 East Sligh Avenue Tampa FL 33617 Bob Lofling 813-623-5877 bob.lofling@gcinc.com
HDR Engineering, Inc.of 
the Carolinas

3733 National Drive
Ste 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

HNTB Corporation
121 W. Trade Street
Ste 2050 Charlotte NC 28202 Greg A. Boulanger, PE, PTO 704-208-5362 gboulanger@hntb.com

Infrastructure Consulting 
& Engineering

8480 Honeycutt Rd., Ste. 
200 Raleigh NC 27615 Sam Al-Jamal, PhD, PE 919-714-7286 sam.aljamal@csc.uig.net

Janssen & Spaans 
Engineering 9120 Harrison Park Crt Indianapolis IN 46216 Phil Kuntz 317-254-9686 pkuntz@jsengr.com
Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

KCI Associates of NC
Landmark Center II, Ste. 
220  4601 Six Forks Rd Raleigh NC 27609 Jane B. Thurman 919-278-2505 jane.thurman@kci.com

Leon's Fence and 
Guardrail, LLC 41 Browns Island Road Seabrook SC 29940 Jessica Singleton 843-846-6829 jessica.singleton@leonsfenceandguardrail.net
Michael Baker 
Engineering Inc

8000 Regency Parkway, 
Ste. 600 Cary NC 27518 Paul Auclair, PE 919-481-5715 peauclair@lpagroup.com

PSI (Professional Service 
Industries, Inc.) 5021 West WT Harris Blvd Charlotte NC 28269 Megan McLauglin-Asher

704-598-2234 
x104 megan.mclaughlin@psiusa.com

Parsons
5540 Centerview Drive
Ste 217 Raleigh NC 27606 Ed Robbins, PE 919-854-1347 ed.robbins@parsons.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff
434 Fayetteville Street
Ste 1500 Raleigh NC 27601 David Keiser 919-836-4073 keiserdz@pbworld.com

Ramey Kemp Associates
5808 Faringdon Place
Ste 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine Jenkins 919-872-5115 jjenkins@rameykemp.com
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RK&K
900 Ridgefield Drive,
Ste 350 Raleigh NC 27609 J. T. Peacock, Jr., PE 919-878-9560 jpeacock@rkk.com

RS&H Architects-
Engineers-Planners, Inc.

8008 Corporate Center Dr., 
Ste. 410 Charlotte NC 28228 Chad Critcher, PE 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

S&ME, Inc. 3201 Spring Forest Rd. Raleigh NC 27616 Shannon Sweitzer 919-872-2660 ssweitzer@smeinc.com
S. T. Wooten 
Corporation 3801 Black Creek Road Wilson NC 27893 Jonathan Bivens 252-291-5165 jonathan@stwcorp.com

Schnabel Engineering 11 Oak Branch Dr., #A Greensboro NC 27407 Nigel Miller 919-636-1302 nmiller@schnabel-eng.com

Stantec Consulting 
Services

801 Jones Franklin Road
Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Scott Boyles, PE 919-865-7363 scott.boyles@stantec.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc.
421 Fayetteville Street
Ste 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Karen Lee 919-866-4723 klee@stewart-eng.com

Strata Systems, Inc. 380 Daltlonega RD. #200 Cumming GA 30040 Janice Reid 770-712-1729 jreid@geogrid.com

STV/Ralph Whitehead 
Associates

1000 West Morehead 
Street
Ste 200 Charlotte NC 28208 John Johnson, PE 704-372-1885 john.johnson@stvinc.com

Summit Engineering 504 Meadowland Dr. Hillsborough NC 27278 Tracy Parrott, PE 919-732-3883 tracy.parrott@summit-engineer.com
Susan Hatchell 
Landscape Architecture, 
PLLC 711 W. North Street Raleigh NC 27603 Jennifer Steed 919-838-9600 jennifer@susanhatchell.com
Terracon Consultants, 
Inc. 5240 Green's Dairy Rd Raleigh NC 27616 Andrew Nash, PE 919-873-2211 aanash@terracon.com
Tetra Tech Construction, 
Inc. 2736 State Highway 30 Gloversville NY 12078 Scott A. Pierce

518-661-5304
ext 166 scott.pierce@tetratech.com

The Lane Construction 
Corp 6135 Park South Dr. Charlotte NC 28210 David Grey 704-201-9711 dwgrey@laneconstruct.com
The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc.

1001 Wade Avenue
Ste 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield, PE 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

TranSystems
6800 Paragon Place
Ste 106 Richmond VA 23230 Danny Davis, PE 571-205-8908 dgdavis@transystems.com

Triangle Grading & 
Paving, Inc. 1521 S. Huffman Mill Rd Burlington NC 27215 Arnold Mann

336-584-1745 
ext 122 amann@tranglegradingpaving.com

Triplett-King & 
Associates, Inc. 3014 Southcross Blvd. Rock Hill SC 29730 Heidi Oates 803-980-6025 hoates@triplettking.com
Trumbull Corp 225 N. Shore Dr. Pittsburgh PA 15212 Paul Boggs 412-807-2113 paul.boggs@trumbullcorp.com
United Infrastructure 
Group 114 E. Main St. Rock Hill SC 29730 Felipe Jaramillo 980-318-5200 Felipe.Jaramillo@uig.net
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Wilcox Professional 
Services, LLC 6303 Chapel Hill Road Raleigh NC 27607 Doug Saunders 919-809-8842 doug.saunders@wilcox.us

WSP - Sells
15401 Weston Parkway, 
Ste. 100 Cary NC 27513 Amy J. Wazenegger, PE 919-678-0035 amy.wazenegger@wspsells.com

Zachry Construction 
Corporation

808 Aviation Parkway
Ste 1200 Morrisville NC 27560 Sam White 214-876-8641 sam.white@zachrycorp.com
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